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AT Austria Agent Quehenberger Air + Ocean GmbH Yes Robert Hartmann Gewerbegebiet Nord 5 5204 Strasswalchen +43 50 145 55610 Robert.Hartmann@quehenberger.com

BG Bulgaria Agent Quehenberger Logistics BLG EOOD Yes Alexandru Marius Catana Blvd. Botevgradsko Chaussee 247 1517 Sofia +359 2 9424 738 alexandru.catana@quehenberger.com

HR Croatia Agent Quehenberger Logistics d.o.o. Yes Ana Soldo Jankomir 25 10090 Zagreb +386 1 5206120 Ana.Soldo@quehenberger.com

CZ Czech Republic Agent Quehenberger Transport & Logistics CZE s.r.o. Yes Martin Kuen Strojírenská 259/16 15521 Praha 5 +43 676 8737 68999 Martin.Kuen@quehenberger.com

DE Germany Agent Quehenberger Logistics DE GmbH  Yes Holger Philipowski Gutenbergstraße 19 64331 Weiterstadt +49 6104 40898 10 holger.philipowski@quehenberger.com

HU Hungary Agent Quehenberger Logistics HU Kft. Yes Martin Kuen Ipari Park utca 4 1044 Budapest +43 676 8737 68999 Martin.Kuen@quehenberger.com

MK Macedonia Agent Quehenberger Logistics Macedonia DOOEL Yes Trajan Angelov Bregalnicka 61 2000 Stip +389 322 23 600 trajan.angelov@quehenberger.com

RO Romania Agent Quehenberger Logistics ROU SRL Yes Alexandru Marius Catana Bdul. Timisoara Nr. 90 61334 Bucharest +40 21 444 7747 alexandru.catana@quehenberger.com

SK Slovakia Agent Quehenberger Logistics SVK a.s. Yes Martin Kuen Diaľničná cesta 18 903 01 Senec +43 676 8737 68999 Martin.Kuen@quehenberger.com

UA Ukraine Agent Quehenberger Logistics UKR Yes Yuri Dukhnych Prospekt Vyzvolyteliv 1, Office 518 2660 Kiev +380 44 531 1220 yuri.dukhnych@quehenberger.com.ua
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